760254379 | RMM-12UR-12UF-0M5-ULL



1RU rack mounted Multimode OM5 mesh module with 24, MPO12 inputs on the back from separate network enclaves and 24, MPO12 outputs to the desk top on the front with Ultra-Low Loss (ULL) performance

Product Classification

Regional Availability

Asia | EMEA | North America

Portfolio CommScope®
Product Type Fiber patch panel

Product Series FD

General Specifications

Color Black
Interface, front MPO

Interface Feature, front Shuttered | Unpinned

Interface, rear MPO

Interface Feature, rear Shuttered | Unpinned

Rack Units 1

Shelf Movement Fixed

Total Fibers, quantity 288

Total Ports, quantity 48

Dimensions

 Height
 44.45 mm | 1.75 in

 Width
 482.6 mm | 19 in

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Multimode

Fiber Type OM5, LazrSPEED®

Insertion Loss, maximum 0.4 dB

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 1



760254379 | RMM-12UR-12UF-0M5-ULL

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency	Classification
--------	----------------

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

ROHS Compliant UK-ROHS Compliant

